

23.07.2025
Court No.25
Item No.10-13
sudipta

SAT 469 of 2015

Smt. Parbati Sen (Samanta)
Vs.
Sri Kalicharan Dutta & Ors.

With
SA 2 of 2024

With
SAT 441 of 2016

With
SAT 470 of 2015

Mr. S. Pal Choudhuri

...for the petitioner

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks some more time to effect the service upon the opposite parties.
2. Let the matters appear in the **Combined Monthly List of August, 2025.**

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)